
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Christopher Holmberg UPK 6 1 6 2 6 6 6 1 5 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 46 21

2 Erik Nygren UPK 6 1 5 2 6 6 5 1 5 2 6 6 6 2 6 2 45 22

3 Erik Lorentzson UPK 6 1 6 2 6 6 6 1 4 2 4 4 6 2 6 2 44 20

4 Tobias Warg UPK 6 1 6 2 4 4 6 1 5 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 44 19

5 Magnus Adolfsson UPK 6 1 3 2 4 4 6 1 5 2 6 6 5 2 6 2 41 20

6 Anna Ölund UPK 5 1 6 2 4 4 6 1 4 2 5 5 5 2 6 2 41 19

7 Carolina Hampusson UPK 6 1 5 2 5 5 5 1 4 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 40 19

8 Arne Karlsson UPK 6 1 6 2 5 5 6 1 3 2 4 4 5 2 5 2 40 19

9 Emil Olofsson Sikeå PK 6 1 4 2 3 3 6 1 6 2 3 3 5 2 6 2 39 16

10 Mikael Lindmark UPK 5 1 5 2 5 5 0 0 3 1 3 3 4 2 4 2 29 16

11 Daniel Olsson UPK 6 1 6 2 1 1 6 1 2 1 0 0 6 2 2 2 29 10

12 Jonas Jonsson UPK 6 1 4 2 3 3 6 1 1 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 23 10

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Anton Johansson UPK 6 1 6 2 5 5 6 1 5 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 45 20

2 Carolina Hampusson UPK 5 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 4 2 3 3 5 2 4 2 39 15

3 Erik Nygren UPK 5 1 4 2 4 2 6 1 5 2 2 2 6 2 6 2 38 14

4 Anna Ölund UPK 6 1 4 2 3 3 6 1 3 2 0 0 6 2 6 2 34 13

5 Magnus Adolfsson UPK 6 1 4 2 5 2 6 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 4 2 33 12

6 Anders Gustafsson Rundviks PK 6 1 6 2 1 1 6 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 25 11

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Anton Johansson UPK 6 1 6 2 6 6 6 1 4 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 45 21

2 Emil Olofsson Sikeå PK 6 1 6 2 6 6 5 1 6 2 5 5 0 0 6 2 40 19

3 Patrik Pettersson UPK 6 1 4 2 4 4 6 1 5 2 3 3 6 2 6 2 40 17

4 Tobias Warg UPK 5 1 5 2 2 2 6 1 6 2 2 2 6 2 5 2 37 14

5 Erik Lorentzson UPK 6 1 5 2 5 5 6 1 2 2 2 2 6 2 4 2 36 17

6 Arne Karlsson UPK 4 1 1 1 3 3 6 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 4 2 26 12

7 Anna Ölund UPK 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1 3 2 0 0 6 2 4 2 23 11

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Anders Gustafsson Rundviks PK 5 1 6 2 6 6 6 1 4 2 6 6 5 2 6 2 44 22

2 Emil Olofsson Sikeå PK 5 1 6 2 4 4 6 1 6 2 4 4 2 2 6 2 39 18

3 Erik Lorentzson UPK 6 1 4 2 5 5 6 1 4 2 3 3 6 2 5 2 39 18

4 Erik Nygren UPK 6 1 6 2 5 5 6 1 4 2 3 3 6 2 3 2 39 18

5 Carolina Hampusson UPK 4 1 4 2 5 5 6 1 6 2 2 2 6 2 5 2 38 17

6 Magnus Adolfsson UPK 6 1 4 2 5 5 6 1 1 1 3 3 6 2 6 2 37 17

7 Tobias Warg UPK 5 1 5 2 2 2 5 1 2 2 1 1 6 2 4 2 30 13

8 Patrik Pettersson UPK 6 1 3 2 3 3 6 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 28 14

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Anton Johansson UPK S&W 629 .44 mag 6 1 6 2 5 5 5 1 4 2 3 3 6 2 6 2 41 18

2 Patrik Pettersson UPK 6 1 3 2 3 3 5 1 4 2 3 3 5 2 6 2 35 16

Totalt3 4 5 6 7 8
Plac Namn Klubb Vapen

1 2

5 6 7 8 Totalt

Klass Open

Totalt

Klass A

Plac Namn Klubb Vapen
1 2 3 4

3 4 5 6 7 8
Plac Namn Klubb Vapen

1 2

5 6 7 8 Totalt

Klass R

Totalt

Klass C

Plac Namn Klubb Vapen
1 2 3 4

3 4 5 6 7 8
Plac Namn Klubb Vapen

1 2

Klass B
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